Richard Shafer Scholarship Fund

"Everything the teacher does, as well as the manner in which he does it, incites the child to respond in some way or another and each response tends to set the child's attitude in some way or another." John Dewey How We Think (1933, .p59) Remember our 10th grade English class experience, all we learned about writing and world literature, our experiences as amateur thespians; Recognize the impact of what we learned, how that experience helped shape the adults we became, how fortunate we were to be exposed to state-of-the-art and cutting edge educational practices; Honor the teacher, the educator, the guide, the friend, the man. Join us in honoring Mr. Shafer with a contribution to the Richard Shafer Scholarship Fund

An endowed scholarship fund at the University of Michigan has been created to honor University High School English teacher Richard Shafer. This scholarship will be awarded annually to a University of Michigan undergraduate or graduate student pursuing a career in the teaching of English at the secondary school level.

| Name | |
|---------------------------------------|--|
| Address | |
| City, State, Zip | |
| Telephone (will only be used if there | are questions on this form) |
| Amount of Contribution | |
| Recognition | |
| This name wi | Il be used on any donor list published in the U-High newsletter. Leave blank to omit name. |
| □ Class of 19 | Please make your check Payable To: |
| □ Faculty | The University of Michigan |
| Other | In the memo area of the check please write: |
| | Richard Shafer Scholarship #571110 |

Send your check along with this form to:

Richard Shafer Scholarship #571110 c/o Steve Bates 1123C School of Education Bldg. 610 East University Ave. Ann Arbor, MI 48109-1259